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1 ANN OPER RES        ANNALS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                                0254-5330 1260 00.411 0.147 95 8.8
2 APPL MATH MODEL     APPLIED MATHEMATICAL MODELLING                                                                                                0307-904X 610 00.617 0.111 63 8.4
3 APPL STOCH MODEL BUS APPLIED STOCHASTIC MODELS IN BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY                                                       1524-1904 101 00.231 0.08 25 6.2
4 ASIA PAC J OPER RES ASIA-PACIFIC JOURNAL OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH                                                                   0217-5959 79 00.200 0.091 33       
5 COMPUT OPER RES     COMPUTERS & OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                          0305-0548 1049 00.562 0.075 146 7
6 COMPUT OPTIM APPL   COMPUTATIONAL OPTIMIZATION AND APPLICATIONS                                                                     0926-6003 320 00.815 0.085 47 5.3
7 CONCURRENT ENG-RES A CONCURRENT ENGINEERING-RESEARCH AND APPLICATIONS                                                     1063-293X 145 00.418 0 24 5.6
8 DECIS SUPPORT SYST  DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEMS                                                                                                            0167-9236 861 01.458 0.06 83 5.9
9 DISCRETE EVENT DYN S DISCRETE EVENT DYNAMIC SYSTEMS-THEORY AND APPLICATIONS                                           0924-6703 174 00.846 0.214 14 5.8

10 ENG OPTIMIZ         ENGINEERING OPTIMIZATION                                                                                                              0305-215X 232 00.544 0 40 8
11 EUR J OPER RES      EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH                                                                       0377-2217 6251 00.828 0.137 467 7.8
12 EXPERT SYST APPL    EXPERT SYSTEMS WITH APPLICATIONS                                                                                            0957-4174 518 01.247 0.135 111 4
13 IIE TRANS           IIE TRANSACTIONS                                                                                                                                 0740-817X 1395 00.503 0.14 93 9.8
14 INFOR               INFOR                                                                                                                                                       0315-5986 185 00.095 0 5 99.9
15 INFORMS J COMPUT    INFORMS JOURNAL ON COMPUTING                                                                                                  1091-9856 407 01.522 0.128 39 5.5
16 INT J COMPUT INTEG M INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING                               0951-192X 286 00.305 0.018 56 6.3
17 INT J FLEX MANUF SYS INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS                                         0920-6299 216 00.600 0 8 7.7
18 INT J PROD RES      INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PRODUCTION RESEARCH                                                               0020-7543 3025 00.558 0.076 277 8.4
19 INT J SYST SCI      INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SYSTEMS SCIENCE                                                                          0020-7721 803 00.239 0.027 75 8.6
20 INT J TECHNOL MANAGE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT                                                         0267-5730 347 00.284 0.032 93 6.4
21 INTERFACES          INTERFACES                                                                                                                                           0092-2102 762 00.477 0 41 9.8
22 ITS J               ITS JOURNAL                                                                                                                                           1024-8072 23 00.000 0 9       
23 J GLOBAL OPTIM      JOURNAL OF GLOBAL OPTIMIZATION                                                                                                 0925-5001 672 00.693 0.098 82 7.1
24 J MANUF SYST        JOURNAL OF MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS                                                                                         0278-6125 409 00.271 0 4 9.1
25 J OPER MANAG        JOURNAL OF OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                                                                        0272-6963 1081 01.955 0.235 34 6.3
26 J OPER RES SOC      JOURNAL OF THE OPERATIONAL RESEARCH SOCIETY                                                                   0160-5682 1765 00.515 0.104 134 8.9
27 J OPER RES SOC JPN  JOURNAL OF THE OPERATIONS RESEARCH SOCIETY OF JAPAN                                                  0453-4514 146 00.191 0.04 25 9.1
28 J OPTIMIZ THEORY APP JOURNAL OF OPTIMIZATION THEORY AND APPLICATIONS                                                             0022-3239 1766 00.593 0.121 124 99.9
29 J QUAL TECHNOL      JOURNAL OF QUALITY TECHNOLOGY                                                                                                 0022-4065 1058 01.315 0.267 30 99.9
30 J SCHEDULING        JOURNAL OF SCHEDULING                                                                                                                   1094-6136 144 00.660 0.08 25 4.1
31 MANAGE SCI          MANAGEMENT SCIENCE                                                                                                                       0025-1909 8565 01.934 0.225 129 99.9
32 MATH METHOD OPER RES MATHEMATICAL METHODS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                               1432-2994 165 00.224 0.016 61 4.7
33 MATH OPER RES       MATHEMATICS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                    0364-765X 1599 01.044 0.075 53 99.9
34 MATH PROGRAM        MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING                                                                                                         0025-5610 2603 01.016 0.197 76 99.9
35 NAV RES LOG         NAVAL RESEARCH LOGISTICS                                                                                                             0894-069X 1050 00.458 0.065 62 99.9
36 NETWORKS            NETWORKS                                                                                                                                             0028-3045 918 00.571 0.13 54 99.9
37 OMEGA-INT J MANAGE S OMEGA-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE                                                   0305-0483 623 00.286 0 43 7.6
38 OPER RES            OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                                                      0030-364X 4359 00.803 0.324 71 99.9
39 OPER RES LETT       OPERATIONS RESEARCH LETTERS                                                                                                    0167-6377 865 00.597 0.105 86 9.5
40 OPTIM CONTR APPL MET OPTIMAL CONTROL APPLICATIONS & METHODS                                                                              0143-2087 131 00.405 0.143 14 8.9
41 OPTIM METHOD SOFTW  OPTIMIZATION METHODS & SOFTWARE                                                                                             1055-6788 199 00.273 0 42 5.4
42 OPTIMIZATION        OPTIMIZATION                                                                                                                                         0233-1934 301 00.330 0.135 37 9.7
43 OR SPECTRUM         OR SPECTRUM                                                                                                                                        0171-6468 204 00.720 0.731 26 6.2
44 PROBAB ENG INFORM SC PROBABILITY IN THE ENGINEERING AND INFORMATIONAL SCIENCES                                         0269-9648 232 00.523 0.121 33 8.2
45 PROD OPER MANAG     PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                                                              1059-1478 185 00.444 0.143 28 4.2
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46 PROD PLAN CONTROL   PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL                                                                                                 0953-7287 376 00.326 0.014 70 6
47 QUAL RELIAB ENG INT QUALITY AND RELIABILITY ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL                                                            0748-8017 183 00.376 0.065 62 4.6
48 QUEUEING SYST       QUEUEING SYSTEMS                                                                                                                             0257-0130 838 00.564 0.103 58 99.9
49 RAIRO-OPER RES      RAIRO-OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                                         0399-0559 102 00.073 0 15 99.9
50 RELIAB ENG SYST SAFE RELIABILITY ENGINEERING & SYSTEM SAFETY                                                                                0951-8320 885 00.551 0.109 110 6.5
51 SAFETY SCI          SAFETY SCIENCE                                                                                                                                   0925-7535 387 00.593 0.189 53 6.3
52 SYST CONTROL LETT   SYSTEMS & CONTROL LETTERS                                                                                                          0167-6911 1969 00.782 0.194 108 9.2
53 TECHNOVATION        TECHNOVATION                                                                                                                                      0166-4972 292 00.231 0.061 82 6.6
54 TRANSPORT RES B-METH TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART B-METHODOLOGICAL                                                           0191-2615 1123 01.365 0.312 48 9.4
55 TRANSPORT RES E-LOG TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART E-LOGISTICS AND TRANSPORTATION REVIEW                1366-5545 132 00.345 0.038 26 4.1
56 TRANSPORT SCI       TRANSPORTATION SCIENCE                                                                                                                0041-1655 1009 00.926 0.135 37 99.9
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1 J OPER MANAG        JOURNAL OF OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                                                                        0272-6963 1081 01.955 0.235 34 6.3
2 MANAGE SCI          MANAGEMENT SCIENCE                                                                                                                       0025-1909 8565 01.934 0.225 129 99.9
3 INFORMS J COMPUT    INFORMS JOURNAL ON COMPUTING                                                                                                  1091-9856 407 01.522 0.128 39 5.5
4 DECIS SUPPORT SYST  DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEMS                                                                                                            0167-9236 861 01.458 0.06 83 5.9
5 TRANSPORT RES B-METH TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART B-METHODOLOGICAL                                                           0191-2615 1123 01.365 0.312 48 9.4
6 J QUAL TECHNOL      JOURNAL OF QUALITY TECHNOLOGY                                                                                                 0022-4065 1058 01.315 0.267 30 99.9
7 EXPERT SYST APPL    EXPERT SYSTEMS WITH APPLICATIONS                                                                                            0957-4174 518 01.247 0.135 111 4
8 MATH OPER RES       MATHEMATICS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                    0364-765X 1599 01.044 0.075 53 99.9
9 MATH PROGRAM        MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING                                                                                                         0025-5610 2603 01.016 0.197 76 99.9

10 TRANSPORT SCI       TRANSPORTATION SCIENCE                                                                                                                0041-1655 1009 00.926 0.135 37 99.9
11 DISCRETE EVENT DYN S DISCRETE EVENT DYNAMIC SYSTEMS-THEORY AND APPLICATIONS                                           0924-6703 174 00.846 0.214 14 5.8
12 EUR J OPER RES      EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH                                                                       0377-2217 6251 00.828 0.137 467 7.8
13 COMPUT OPTIM APPL   COMPUTATIONAL OPTIMIZATION AND APPLICATIONS                                                                     0926-6003 320 00.815 0.085 47 5.3
14 OPER RES            OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                                                      0030-364X 4359 00.803 0.324 71 99.9
15 SYST CONTROL LETT   SYSTEMS & CONTROL LETTERS                                                                                                          0167-6911 1969 00.782 0.194 108 9.2
16 OR SPECTRUM         OR SPECTRUM                                                                                                                                        0171-6468 204 00.720 0.731 26 6.2
17 J GLOBAL OPTIM      JOURNAL OF GLOBAL OPTIMIZATION                                                                                                 0925-5001 672 00.693 0.098 82 7.1
18 J SCHEDULING        JOURNAL OF SCHEDULING                                                                                                                   1094-6136 144 00.660 0.08 25 4.1
19 APPL MATH MODEL     APPLIED MATHEMATICAL MODELLING                                                                                                0307-904X 610 00.617 0.111 63 8.4
20 INT J FLEX MANUF SYS INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS                                         0920-6299 216 00.600 0 8 7.7
21 OPER RES LETT       OPERATIONS RESEARCH LETTERS                                                                                                    0167-6377 865 00.597 0.105 86 9.5
22 J OPTIMIZ THEORY APP JOURNAL OF OPTIMIZATION THEORY AND APPLICATIONS                                                             0022-3239 1766 00.593 0.121 124 99.9
23 SAFETY SCI          SAFETY SCIENCE                                                                                                                                   0925-7535 387 00.593 0.189 53 6.3
24 NETWORKS            NETWORKS                                                                                                                                             0028-3045 918 00.571 0.13 54 99.9
25 QUEUEING SYST       QUEUEING SYSTEMS                                                                                                                             0257-0130 838 00.564 0.103 58 99.9
26 COMPUT OPER RES     COMPUTERS & OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                          0305-0548 1049 00.562 0.075 146 7
27 INT J PROD RES      INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PRODUCTION RESEARCH                                                               0020-7543 3025 00.558 0.076 277 8.4
28 RELIAB ENG SYST SAFE RELIABILITY ENGINEERING & SYSTEM SAFETY                                                                                0951-8320 885 00.551 0.109 110 6.5
29 ENG OPTIMIZ         ENGINEERING OPTIMIZATION                                                                                                              0305-215X 232 00.544 0 40 8
30 PROBAB ENG INFORM SC PROBABILITY IN THE ENGINEERING AND INFORMATIONAL SCIENCES                                         0269-9648 232 00.523 0.121 33 8.2
31 J OPER RES SOC      JOURNAL OF THE OPERATIONAL RESEARCH SOCIETY                                                                   0160-5682 1765 00.515 0.104 134 8.9
32 IIE TRANS           IIE TRANSACTIONS                                                                                                                                 0740-817X 1395 00.503 0.14 93 9.8
33 INTERFACES          INTERFACES                                                                                                                                           0092-2102 762 00.477 0 41 9.8
34 NAV RES LOG         NAVAL RESEARCH LOGISTICS                                                                                                             0894-069X 1050 00.458 0.065 62 99.9
35 PROD OPER MANAG     PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                                                              1059-1478 185 00.444 0.143 28 4.2
36 CONCURRENT ENG-RES A CONCURRENT ENGINEERING-RESEARCH AND APPLICATIONS                                                     1063-293X 145 00.418 0 24 5.6
37 ANN OPER RES        ANNALS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                                0254-5330 1260 00.411 0.147 95 8.8
38 OPTIM CONTR APPL MET OPTIMAL CONTROL APPLICATIONS & METHODS                                                                              0143-2087 131 00.405 0.143 14 8.9
39 QUAL RELIAB ENG INT QUALITY AND RELIABILITY ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL                                                            0748-8017 183 00.376 0.065 62 4.6
40 TRANSPORT RES E-LOG TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART E-LOGISTICS AND TRANSPORTATION REVIEW                1366-5545 132 00.345 0.038 26 4.1
41 OPTIMIZATION        OPTIMIZATION                                                                                                                                         0233-1934 301 00.330 0.135 37 9.7
42 PROD PLAN CONTROL   PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL                                                                                                 0953-7287 376 00.326 0.014 70 6
43 INT J COMPUT INTEG M INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING                               0951-192X 286 00.305 0.018 56 6.3
44 OMEGA-INT J MANAGE S OMEGA-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE                                                   0305-0483 623 00.286 0 43 7.6
45 INT J TECHNOL MANAGE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT                                                         0267-5730 347 00.284 0.032 93 6.4
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46 OPTIM METHOD SOFTW  OPTIMIZATION METHODS & SOFTWARE                                                                                             1055-6788 199 00.273 0 42 5.4
47 J MANUF SYST        JOURNAL OF MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS                                                                                         0278-6125 409 00.271 0 4 9.1
48 INT J SYST SCI      INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SYSTEMS SCIENCE                                                                          0020-7721 803 00.239 0.027 75 8.6
49 APPL STOCH MODEL BUS APPLIED STOCHASTIC MODELS IN BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY                                                       1524-1904 101 00.231 0.08 25 6.2
50 TECHNOVATION        TECHNOVATION                                                                                                                                      0166-4972 292 00.231 0.061 82 6.6
51 MATH METHOD OPER RES MATHEMATICAL METHODS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                               1432-2994 165 00.224 0.016 61 4.7
52 ASIA PAC J OPER RES ASIA-PACIFIC JOURNAL OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH                                                                   0217-5959 79 00.200 0.091 33       
53 J OPER RES SOC JPN  JOURNAL OF THE OPERATIONS RESEARCH SOCIETY OF JAPAN                                                  0453-4514 146 00.191 0.04 25 9.1
54 INFOR               INFOR                                                                                                                                                       0315-5986 185 00.095 0 5 99.9
55 RAIRO-OPER RES      RAIRO-OPERATIONS RESEARCH                                                                                                         0399-0559 102 00.073 0 15 99.9
56 ITS J               ITS JOURNAL                                                                                                                                           1024-8072 23 00.000 0 9       
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